Descriptions:
ZHYQ’s PT124B-503 vortex flowmeter is a kind of advanced speed flowmeter and has a wide range of
applications. Flow metering, measurement and control of liquids, vapors and most gases.
Applications:
Widely used in Paper, sugar, various beverages
Water supply and drainage, environmental protection,
Water conservancy engineering, steel, petroleum, mining,
Pharmaceutical, heating, water supply,

Vortex Flowmeter
Model：PT124B-503
Ordering guide:
Nominal
diameter
Display
type
Connection
type
Converter
type
Measuring
medium
Material Pressure
grade
Probe
type
Test
report
Explosion
proof
Power
supply
Other
optional
DN15-
DN500   X
Without display  A
With display   B
Clamping type 0
Flange type  1
Integrated type Y
Split type F
Submersible type  Q
Liquid         0
Gas       1
Steam     2
SUS304      A
SUS316L
Others
     B
C
PN 16       1
PN 25       2
PN40       4
Others       9
Low temp. (-40℃～+150℃)   A
Midium temp.(-40℃～+250℃)   B
High temp. (-40℃～+350℃)   C
By factory         0
By third party       1
Without EX-proof      A
ExiaII CT6 Ga        B
Ex dII CT6 Gb      C
24V DC           2
3.6V battery           3
RS485            /R
HART            /H
Temp. compensation            /T
Pressure compensation            /P
  ZHYQ Sensor & Control                                                         Page 11 of 12
Vortex Flowmeter
Model：PT124B-503
Remarks:
When you place order, please let us know your requirments as below:
Process conditions:
1. Measuring medium: Air, liquid, or steam? If it is steam, what’s the temperature of it?
2. Viscosity of medium:
3. Pressure range: ( min. normal, max)
Installation and environmental conditions:
1. Pipe outer diameter:
2. Pipe inner diameter:
3. Pipe material: